
TIMETABLES
SCAN QR CODE

visit www.nextredbus.co.za
TRACK YOUR NEXT

CAPE
EXPLORER

Full Day Tours
DAILY DEPARTURES

DEPARTURES:
TUESDAY

THURSDAY
SATURDAY

SUNDAY

DEPARTURE:
MONDAY

WEDNESDAY
FRIDAYDEPARTURES (Subject to change)

WINE
TRAM

WINE 
TOUR & 

TASTINGS

Mount Nelson      Bus Stop near corner of Orange & Hatfield Streets 09h47    

Mini Peninsula Tour
Circular tour around the back of Table Mountain

26
27

25

Bus Stop near corner of Orange & Hatfield Streets Look out for the bus stop

Valley Road - Hout Bay 

Hout Bay Harbour

81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office

City Sightseeing Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium 

Outside the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd

LAST
DEPARTURE

EVERY 30
MINUTES

16 Language13 BUS STOPS

16 LANGUAGES
COMMENTARY

FIRST
DEPARTURE

W
IN

E 
RO

U
TE

 T
O

U
R

Guided Township Walk23

Corner Lower Long Street & Walter Sisulu Avenue - Outside Hotel Sky

Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd

Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Rd

Sea Point - Beach Rd Opposite the hotel

Beach Rd - Next to lighthouse

        AQUARIUM (Depart)              9:00                    15:45

        FORESHORE               9:07                     15:52

        LONG STREET                9:12                    15:57

        MOUNT NELSON               9:17                     16:02

        KIRSTENBOSCH               9:40                     16:30

           GROOT CONSTANTIA             10:13                     17:01

           EAGLES NEST               10:22                    17:09

           BEAU CONSTANTIA             10:29                    17:15

           CONSTANTIA NEK             10:29                     17:15

        WORLD OF BIRDS              10:40                    17:25

        IMIZAMO YETHU              10:45                    17:30  

        MARINERS WHARF              11:00                     17:50

        CAMPS BAY                                                8:25   09:33  10:03   10:33   11:03      11:25                    18:15

        PRESIDENT HOTEL                                8:35   09:43  10:13   10:43   11:13      11:35                     18:25

        ST. JOHNS RD.                                 8:40   09:48  10:18   10:48   11:18      11:40                    18:30

        WINCHESTER MANSIONS                                  8:42   09:50  10:20   10:50   11:20      11:42                     18:32

        GREEN POINT                                 8:46   09:54  10:24   10:54   11:24      11:46                     18:36

        Bus returns to City Sightseeing Tour Office                9:00   10:00  10:30   11:00   11:30      11:50                      18:40

Valid until 30 September 2020

Red City Tour
The BEST way to Table Mountain

EVERY 30
MINUTES

16 Language10 BUS STOPS

16 LANGUAGES
COMMENTARY

2
3

7

AQUARIUM (Depart)

CLOCKTOWER

CTICC

LONG STREET

TABLE MOUNTAIN CABLEWAY

CAMPS BAY

PRESIDENT HOTEL

ST. JOHNS RD.

WINCHESTER MANSIONS

GREEN POINT

Bus returns to City SIghtseeing Tourr Office

Tour Office outside the Two Oceans Aquarium

outside the Two Oceans Aquarium

CTICC - Walter Sisulu Ave

V&A Waterfront Outside Zeitz MOCAA 

81 Long Street City Sightseeing Tour Office

Lower Cableway Station

Outside the Bay Hotel - Beach Rd

Sea Point - Corner Queens & Alexander Rd

Sea Point - Corner Beach & St John’s Rd

Sea Point - Beach Rd - Opposite the hotel

Beach Rd - Next to lighthouse

09:00

09:05

09:10

09:20

09:48

10:03

10:13

10:18

10:20

10:24

10:30

16:30

16:35

16:40

16:50

17:20

17:35

17:45

17:50

17:52

17:56

18:02

08:30

08:35

08:40

08:50

09:18

09:33

09:43

09:48

09:50

09:54

10:00

16:30

16:35

16:40

16:50

17:20

17:35

17:45

17:50

17:52

17:56

18:02

LAST DEPARTUREFIRST DEPARTURES

TABLE MOUNTAIN CABLEWAY STATION
CLOSED FOR ANNUAL MAINTENANCE:  19 July - 7 August 2022

EVERY 30/45 MINUTES

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING       

Red Buses to connect with the 
BLUE TOUR at Stop 1

21

Rhodes Drive - (GATE 1 - MAIN ENTRANCE)

Tel: 021 794 8632 Open 11h00 - 16h00 (Last tasting)   Closed Mondays

Tel: 021 794 5128       Open 09h00 - 17h00   Open 7 days a week  
                                     

Tel: 021 794 4095 Open 10h00 - 16h00 (Last tasting) Open 7 days a week

EVERY
30/60

MINUTES

LIVE BUS 
TRACKING       

HARBOUR & CANAL CRUISE DEPARTURE TIMES
HARBOUR CRUISE   FIRST DEPARTURE        LAST DEPARTURE

CANAL CRUISE         FIRST DEPARTURE       LAST DEPARTURE

10h00(Every 40 minutes)

(Every 60 minutes)

17h00

09h00 17h00

FREE WALKING TOUR -  OPERATES ON A TIP-ONLY BASIS 

Historic City Tour                    10h00               14h00

Bo-Kaap Tour          12h00 

All tours depart from City Sightseeing Kiosk Stop 5, 81 Long Street

Departs from Stop 1 (Next to the aquarium)

 at 16h45 
Tuesday, Thursday and Saturday

WINTER TIMETABLE: 3 May - 30 September 2022


